ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete ‘ Jun2,'13 ‘Jul 7,'13 ‘ Aug 11, '13 ‘Sep 15,'13
28 12 27 12 27 ‘ 11 26 10 25
0 |I-5/116th St NE Interchange Improvements - Final Phase 686 days Wed 4/10/13 Wed 11/25/15 25%
1 NTP 0 days Wed 4/10/13  Wed 4/10/13 100%
2 Design 61 days Wed 4/10/13 Wed 7/3/13 80% v
3 Survey and Geotechnical Data 60 days Thu4/11/13  Wed 7/3/13 67% v
4 Updated Geotechnical Investigations 19 days Thu 4/11/13 Tue 5/7/13 100%
5 Updated Geotechnical Report 25 days Thu 4/25/13 Wed 5/29/13 100% 7L
6 WSDOT Review 20 days Thu 5/30/13 Wed 6/26/13 10% —_— 1
7 Final Geotech Report 5 days Thu 6/27/13 Wed 7/3/13 0%
8 Geotech Report Approved 0 days Wed 7/3/13  Wed 7/3/13 0% Geotech Report Approved ¢-7/3
9 Hydraulics - Update 37 days Tue4/30/13 Wed 6/19/13  78% g
10 Stormwater Report Addendum 37 days Tue 4/30/13  Wed 6/19/13 78%
11 Prepare Stormwater Addendum 14 days Tue 4/30/13 Fri5/17/13 100%
12 WSDOT Review 20 days Mon 5/20/13  Fri6/14/13 75% e j
13 Prepare Final Stormwater Addendum 3 days Mon 6/17/13  Wed 6/19/13 0% :}
14 Final Stormwater Addendum Approved 0 days Wed 6/19/13  Wed 6/19/13 0% Final Stormwater Addendum Approved ¢(6/19
15 Roadway Design 51 days Wed 4/10/13 Wed 6/19/13  83% 3
16 Channelization Plan Update 51 days Wed 4/10/13 Wed 6/19/13 77%
17 Update Alignments & Chan Plan 18 days Wed 4/10/13  Fri5/3/13 100%
18 WSDOT Review 20 days Tue 5/7/13 Mon 6/3/13 100% %ﬁ;
19 Update Channelization Plan for Approval 7 days Tue 6/4/13 Wed 6/12/13 10% = T
20 WSDOT Review 5 days Thu 6/13/13 Wed 6/19/13 0% H
21 Channelization Plan Approved 0 days Wed 6/19/13  Wed 6/19/13 0% Channelization Plan Approved ¢7{6/19
22 Profiles & Earthwork Quantities 10 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri5/17/13 100%
23 Roadway Sections 5 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 5/10/13 100%
24 Retaining Wall Design 10 days Fri 5/10/13 Thu 5/23/13 100%
25 Update Retaining Wall Design Concept 10 days Fri 5/10/13 Thu 5/23/13 100%
26 Traffic Design 39days Mon4/22/13 Thu6/13/13  100% <
27 Update Traffic Analysis 39 days Mon 4/22/13 Thu 6/13/13 100% v
28 Traffic Analysis 10 days Mon 4/22/13  Fri5/3/13 100%
29 Prepare Traffic Analysis Memo 4 days Mon 5/6/13 Thu 5/9/13 100%
30 WSDOT Review 10 days Fri 5/10/13 Thu 5/23/13 100% 1
31 Traffic Analysis for Approval 5 days Fri 5/24/13 Thu 5/30/13 100% i
32 WSDOT Review 10 days Fri5/31/13 Thu 6/13/13 100% iﬁl
33 Traffic Analysis Approved 0 days Thu6/13/13  Thu6/13/13 100% #16/13
34 Signal & Illumination Design 10 days Fri 5/10/13 Thu 5/23/13 100%
35 Update Signal and Illumination Concept 10 days Fri 5/10/13 Thu 5/23/13 100%
36 ITS Relocation Design 10 days Fri 5/10/13 Thu 5/23/13 100%
37 ITS Relocation Design for WSDOT approval 10 days Fri 5/10/13 Thu 5/23/13 100%
38 Restoration & Aesthetic Deisgn 20 days Wed 5/15/13  Tue 6/11/13 50%
39 Restoration & Aesthetic Conceptual Design 10 days Wed 5/15/13  Tue 5/28/13 100% ﬁl
40 WSDOT Coordination and Review 10 days Wed 5/29/13  Tue 6/11/13 0% [ l
41 Final Restoration and Aesthetics Concepts 0 days Tue 6/11/13  Tue 6/11/13 0% final Restoration and Aesthetics Concepts ¢-6/11
42 Work Zone Traffic Control -update design 21 days Wed 5/8/13 Wed 6/5/13 88% 0
43 Update WZTC Strategy 11 days Wed 5/8/13 Wed 5/22/13 100%
44 WSDOT Review 10 days Thu 5/23/13 Wed 6/5/13 75% ——
45 100% PS & E 83 days Mon 5/20/13 Wed 9/11/13 25% v
46 100% Contract Plans 38 days Mon 5/20/13 Wed 7/10/13 37% v
47 Index 2 days Fri6/14/13  Mon6/17/13 0% (B
48 Vicinity Map 1 day Wed 5/22/13 Wed 5/22/13 100%
49 Summary of Quantities 5 days Fri 6/14/13 Thu 6/20/13 10% =
50 Roadway Sections 5 days Mon 5/20/13  Fri5/24/13 100%
51 Stage Construction Plans 10 days Thu 6/6/13 Wed 6/19/13 50% P S —
52 Alignment and R/W Plans 5 days Thu 6/20/13  Wed 6/26/13 25%
53 Site Preparation/Existing Utilities Plans 5 days Thu 6/20/13  Wed 6/26/13 25%
54 Roadway Profiles 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13 25%
55 TESC QTABS 5 days Thu 6/27/13 Wed 7/3/13 0%
56 TESC Plans 5 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 6/26/13 25%
57 TESC Details 5 days Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/10/13 25%
58 Drainage Structure Notes 5 days Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/10/13 25% 1
59 Drainage Plans 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13 50%
60 Drainage Profiles 5 days Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/10/13 50%
61 Drainage Details 5 days Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/10/13 25% 1
62 Utility Plans 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13 25% —
63 Landscape Plans 10 days Wed 6/12/13  Tue 6/25/13 25% —
64 Paving QTABS 5 days Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/10/13 0% 1
65 Paving Plans 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13 50%
66 Pavement Marking QTABS 5 days Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/10/13 0%
67 Pavement Marking Plans 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13 50%
68 Retaining Wall Plans 10 days Wed 6/12/13  Tue 6/25/13 50% ;
69 Illumination Plans and Details 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13 50% i
70 Signal Plans and Details 20 days Fri5/24/13 Thu 6/20/13 25% —
71 ITS Relocation Plans 20 days Fri 5/24/13 Thu 6/20/13 25% —
72 Temporary Signals Plans and Details 10 days Fri 5/24/13 Thu 6/6/13 25% =
73 Signing Plans 10days  Thu6/20/13 Wed7/3/13  50% s
74 Sign Structure Plans 5 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 6/26/13 50%
75 Bridge Plans 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13 75%
76 Traffic Control Plans 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13 75% R ———,
77 100% Contract Specifications 15days  Thu6/13/13  Wed7/3/13  10% =
78 100% Engineer's Estimate 10 days Thu 6/20/13 Wed 7/3/13 10% =
79 100% Construction Schedule 5 days Thu 6/27/13 Wed 7/3/13 10% L)
80 Construction Permits 20 days Thu7/4/13 Wed 7/31/13 0% 0
81 Tulalip 20days  Thu7/4/13  Wed7/31/13 0% ]
82 Marysville 20 days Thu 7/4/13 Wed 7/31/13 0%
83 Arlington 20days  Thu7/4/13  Wed7/31/13 0% h
84 Project Development Approval 40 days Thu7/18/13 Wed9/11/13 0% 1 9
85 Prepare Draft PDA 10days  Thu7/18/13 Wed7/31/13 0% ‘ i
86 WSDOT Review 20 days Thu 8/1/13 Wed 8/28/13 0% { l
87 Submit Final PDA 10 days Thu 8/29/13 Wed 9/11/13 0% { l
88 PDA Approval 0 days Wed 9/11/13  Wed 9/11/13 0% PDA Approval ”‘“—L
89 Preparation for AD 50 days Thu7/11/13  Wed 9/18/13 0%
90 Final PS & E Preparation 5 days Thu7/11/13  Wed 7/17/13 0%
91 QA 2 days Thu 7/11/13 Fri 7/12/13 0%
92 PS&E Printing, Packaging and Delivery 3 days Mon 7/15/13  Wed 7/17/13 0%
93 10 Week Review 45 days Wed 7/17/13 Wed 9/18/13 0% I
94 Submit Final PSE 0 days Wed 7/17/13  Wed 7/17/13 0% Submit Final PSE $°7/17
95 WSDOT Review 20 days Thu 7/18/13  Wed 8/14/13 0%
96 Responses to comments 10 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 8/28/13 0%
97 Proof Copy 15 days Thu8/29/13  Wed 9/18/13 0%
98 Advertisement for Construction 570 days Wed9/18/13 Wed 11/25/15 0%
99 AD date Odays  Wed9/18/13 Wed9/18/13 0% AD date *&9/13
100 AD period (Six Week) 30 days Thu 9/19/13 Wed 10/30/13 0%
101 Award Contract 20 days Thu 10/31/13 Wed 11/27/13 0%
102 Execute Contract 20 days Thu 11/28/13 Wed 12/25/13 0%
103 Construction 500 days Thu12/26/13 Wed 11/25/15 0%
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